District 6 Championships

Team Results
Oct 11-12, 2014
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Gvim Team
Reflex L
Stars L
Discover L
Pearland Elite L
Beaumont L
Above The Bar L

Score
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Women / 5/ All Ages
Session: 1,2

T B

187.025

184.700

183.850

182.300

177.025

171.500

47.200

46.775

46.050

46.550

44.350

43.600

46.150

45.225

43.425

43.350

44.100

41.100

46.025 47.650
2 2
45.350 47.350
3 3
46.425 47.950
1 1
45.300 47.100
4 4
43.475 45.100
5 5
41.925 44.875
6 6



